Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
The QFX10000 line of modular
data center spine and core
Ethernet switches delivers
industry-leading scale, flexibility
and openness, with a design that

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
QFX10000 Hardware
QFX10008-REDUND QFX10008 redundant 8-slot chassis with
2 CBs, 6 2,700 W AC power supplies, 2 fan
trays, 2 fan tray controllers, and 6 switch
fabric cards
QFX10008-BASE QFX10008 Base 8-slot chassis with 1 CB,
3 2,700 W AC power supplies, 2 fan trays,
2 fan tray controllers, and 5 switch fabric
cards
QFX10008-REDUND-
DC
QFX10008 Redundant 8-slot chassis with
2 CBs, 6 2,500 W DC power supplies, 2 fan
trays, 2 fan tray controllers, and 6 switch
fabric cards
QFX10016-REDUND QFX10016 Redundant 16-slot chassis with
2 CBs, 10 2,700 W AC power supplies, 2 fan
trays, 2 fan tray controllers, and 6 switch
fabric cards
QFX10016-BASE QFX10016 Base 16-slot chassis with 1 CB,
5 2,700 W AC power supplies, 2 fan trays,
2 fan tray controllers, and 5 switch fabric
cards
QFX10016-REDUND-DC QFX10016 Redundant 16-slot chassis with
2 CBs, 10 2,500 W DC power supplies, 2 fan
trays, 2 fan tray controllers, and 6 switch
fabric cards
QFX10000 Line Cards
QFX10000-36Q QFX10000 36-port 40GbE QSFP+ / 12-
port 100GbE QSFP28 line card
QFX10000-30C QFX10000 30-port 100GbE
QSFP28/40GbE QSFP+ line card
QFX10000-60S-6Q QFX10000 60-port 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+
line card with 6 40GbE QSFP+ / 2 100GbE
QSFP28 ports
QFX10000 Pluggable Optics
JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 Optics for up to